A
GARMIN.

RAGIONE SOCIALE
ARCO SPORT SNC

CICLI SPORT CINGOLANI DI GIULIONI ANTONELLA

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.
CISALFA SPORT

CISALFA SPORT SPA (LOM)
KAPPAEMMESPORT SNC
SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

OTTICA CENTRALE SRL

LA BETULLA SRL

TRACK E FIELD SRL
SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

SPORTLAND SRL

GIUGGIA GIUSEPPE

IL PODIO SPORT SRL
LAUDADIO SNC DI LAUDADIO GIULIO E DANILO
MEDITECH SAS DI MICELI SALVATO
ZACCA' SPORT SERVICE SRL
BRUNI SPORT SRL

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A. - OUT -
TECNO SPORT SRL

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.
NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.

ROTTAMA IL TUO VECCHIO CARDIOFREQUENZIMETRO

INDIRIZZO

CORSO LAMARMORA 39
VIA EX ARCEVIESE 5

VIA POGGILUPI N. 812
VIA DE BLASIO C/O PARCO COMM.LE BARI MAX
VIA LEGA LOMBARDA N. 1
VIA PROVINCIALE N. 23
S.S. 11 VIA MILANO

VIA GUZZANICA

VIA MATTEOTTI 3/B

VIA FANIN 10
VIAROMANN. 11 A/B
VIALE S. EUFEMIA 108/F
VIA NAZIONALE snc

VIA MANTOVA 30

VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA
VIA ZANARDELLI N. 59
VIA BRESCIA 31

VIA MONS. PICCINELLI
VIA'S. ANDREA 39

VIA CHIRI 10

LARGO ARGENTERA 14
VIA VULCANO, 10

VIA ALDO MORO 55

VIA COPPARO 132/44 C/O IPERCOOP LE MURA
VIA DEL PRATIGNONE

VIA DI SOLLICCIANO N. 12
VIA CIOLLI 13/15

VIA DEL PRATIGNONE
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CAP

15100
60010
52028
70124
24035
24020
24051
24040
32100
40026
40069
25135
25048
25017
25055
25089
25032
25036
12038
12100
12011
87032
95045
44100
50019
50142
50041
50019

PUNTI VENDITA ADERENTI

CITTA'

ALESSANDRIA
PIANELLO DI OSTRA
TERRANUOVA BRACCIOLINI
BARI

CURNO

PARRE

ANTEGNATE

STEZZANO

BELLUNO

IMOLA

ZOLA PREDOSA FRAZ. LAVINO
BRESCIA

SONICO

LONATO

PISOGNE

VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI
CHIARI

PALAZZOLO SULLOGLIO
SAVIGLIANO

CUNEO

BORGO SAN DALMAZZ0O
AMANTEA
MISTERBIANCO
FERRARA

SESTO FIORENTINO
FIRENZE

CALENZANO

SESTO FIORENTINO



A
GARMIN.

RAGIONE SOCIALE

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.

MAXI SPORT MERATE SRL

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.

CENTRO SPORT SRL
MARATONANDO DI SIMONE ANGELO
MAXI SPORT MERATE SRL

BIKER'S SAS DI FRONTONI LORIS E C.
ATHLETIC DI FERRARESI ROBERTO
BORNTORUN DI CALVI STEFANO
KOALASPORT SRL

VERDE PISELLO DI FOSSATI PAOLO
BAFFO SPORT SNC

GESON SAS DI SONZINI STEFANO E GIANPAOLO

FINISH LINE SAS

UNITED SAS DI AGOSTINI STEFANO & C.
BIKELAND SNC DI CARDELLINI E DONATI
RACING BIKES DI PAGNOTTINI ALBERTO
TESTI SRL

PARMA SPORT S.R.L.

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.

NENCINI SPORT S.P.A.

FULIGNI GIOCHI S.R.L.

MAX ENT SNC

CALCATERRA LIDIA

FOOTWORKS ITALIA SRL

LBM DI BALZANO GIANFRANCO S & C SNC
LIVING SPORT SAS

DR. PIPPO SPORT

ROTTAMA IL TUO VECCHIO CARDIOFREQUENZIMETRO

INDIRIZZO
VIA GUINIZZELLI 1
VIA SPLUGA 77-79

VIA FIRENZE, 144 AURELIA NORD

VIA AURELIA SUD N. 160
VIA AURELIA SUD N. 160
VIA NUOVA VALASSINA 358
VIA FILELFO N. 15

VIA NOVARA N. 123
PIAZZA SEMPIONE 6

VIA DEI GRACCHI 26

VIA LODOVICO IL MORO 9
VIA CIRO BISI 12/25

VIA ROMA 9

VIA GIORDANO BRUNO 26
VIA CESARE BATTISTI 12
VIA FERRER, 25/C

VIA DEL SOTTOPASSO N. 7
VIA TRASIMENO OVEST 287/289
VIA BUFFOLARA 80

VIA N. COPERNICO N. 140
VIA E. FERMI N. 49/51
VIALE E. MATTEI 8/B
VIAV, EMANUELE 43

VIA GERMANICO 95

VIALE CARLO FELICE 13/15
VIA TUSCOLANA 187

VIA XX SETTEMBRE 134
VIA ARGINE VECCHIO 35
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50041
23870
57121
55049
55049
20851
62010
20153
20154
20146
20143
41100
28047
35100
35031
06012
06089
06100
43100
51100
51010
61032
42020
00192
00185
00182
47900
45030

PUNTI VENDITA ADERENTI

CITTA'
CALENZANO
CERNUSCO LOMBARDONE
LIVORNO
VIAREGGIO
VIAREGGIO
LISSONE
POLLENZA
MILANO

MILANO

MILANO

MILANO
MODENA
OLEGGIO
PADOVA

ABANO TERME
CITTA' DI CASTELLO
TORGIANO
OLMO - PERUGIA
PARMA

PISTOIA

MASSA E COZZILE
FANO

ALBINEA

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

RIMINI

SALARA



A
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GIOIELLERIA SILVER GOLD DI PASSANTE G.
MEGA STORE SRL

CENTRO DISCOUNT SRL

FOTO GINO S.R.L.

SPORTART SRL

MOON BALL DI D'ALO' ANNA IRENE
NONES SPORT

BASE RUNNING DI FIORE VIVIANA

JOLLY SPORT SRL

MC RUNNING DI CRISTINA BRIANTE
SCIARRINI GIOIELLI DI FABRIZIO SCIARRINI
VERTIGINI SPORT SNC

C.D.M. STORE S.R.L.

SPORT CENTER PETTINELLI SRL
BERTOZZO MARIO & FIGLI SRL

PLP SPORT SNC

TURNOVER SRL

3 A DEI F.LLI ANTONINI SPA

S.M. SPORT SRL

ROTTAMA IL TUO VECCHIO CARDIOFREQUENZIMETRO

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZA ANDREA TORRE 51
VIA SAN LEONARDO 52
VIA PLAN 183

VIA OSTARIA N. 96/98

VIA PIERO DELLA FRANCESCA 35 - 37 R

VIA A. GRANDI 9

VIA ROMA 66

CORSO CAIROLI 28/C

VIA NIZZA 51/53

VIA CLEMENTE LEQUIO 62
VIA BECCARIA 16

VIA MENTANA 4

VIA ANTONIO BARDELLI 4
VIA DON TOSATTO N. 19
VIA TECCHIO N. 122

VIA PRA' BORDONI 14
LOC. CARRARA 22
VIAVOLTA 7

VIA A. VESPUCCI 13

PROV

SA
SA
SO
SO
SV
TA
TN
TO
TO
TO
TR
TR
ub
VE
Vi

Vi

Vi

VR
VR

CAP

84076
84131
23030
23030
17100
74023
38030
10123
10100
10064
05100
05100
33035
30174
36075
36010
37023
37010
37036

PUNTI VENDITA ADERENTI

CITTA'

TORCHIARA
SALERNO

LIVIGNO

LIVIGNO

SAVONA
GROTTAGLIE
CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TORINO

TORINO

PINEROLO

TERNI

TERNI
MARTIGNACCO
MESTRE
MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE
ZANE'

GREZZANA

AFFI

SAN MARTINO B.A.
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